ALPHARETTA INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY/ 2025-2024
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1-4
7-11

14-1a
21-31

Ala CSLOSED

Al CLOSED

1 staff Meeting 8-2
Als CLOSED

4 Work in Classroom
Als CLOSED

5 Meet & Greet #-11

Primary Orientation

[Students new to the
Primary Classroom] $-11

8 Elermentary/Middle

COrientation (1t 41, 7h-gth)

11 First Day of School

1 Als CLOSED
Labar Day

5 Al Family Picnic
Early Release
(Mo Extended Day)

13-14 AlA CLOSED

13 Columbus Day/
Indigenous Day

14 Teacher Workd oy

3 Fall Festival #-11

(Mo Extended Day)

20 AlA Thanksgiving Feast

21 Early Release

(Mo Extended Day)

24-28 AlA CLOSED

Early Release

Als CLOSED
Winter Break

(Neo Extended Day)

1-2

19-20

25-29

1-5
8-12
15-18
22-24
19
29-30

AlA CLOSED

Winter Break

First Day of 2nd Semester
Als CLOSED

MLL K Holiday

International Day #-11
(No Extended Day)

Presidents® Doy
Als CLOSED

Trarvel Day for Conf.
Early Release

(No Extended Day)
AlA CLOSED

AMS Conference

Early Release

{No Extended Day)
AlA CLOSED

Spring Break
Spring Festival $-11
(Mo Extended Day)

AlABK

Field Day

Bridging Ceremony
Last Day of School

Early Release

(No Extended Day)
AlA CLOSED

Als CLOSED/Juneteenth
AlA CLOSED
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